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M/s. Supreme Sandy infra Private Limited
Formaly M. Antrix Insfrastructure Private Limited
CIN: UAS400WB2012PTC151338

& Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2023
e Amount in Amount in
hundred Rs. hundred Rs.
As t
il W at 31st March| As at 31st March
2023 2022
1, EQUITY & LIABILITIES
1. Shareholders' Fund
{a) Share Capital 2.1 1,000 1000 ;
(6] Reserve & Surphus 2.2 {4,712) {4,333} '
3. Current Liabilities
[a) Short-Term BOTrowings 23 61,0835 55552 |
|b) Other Current Liabilities 2.4 150 3,300 | |
Total 3} 58,273 56,559 | .‘
1. ASSETS
1, Non Current Assets |
(3] Property, Plant & Equipment & Intangible Asseld
i} Property, Plant & Equipment 25 78 20
li] Project in Progress [See Note 1.10% 26 55,756 55,7506 i
jii) Other noa current Assets - Prelimimary Expensns 511 511
?. Current Assets h
[a) Cash and Cash Equivalents 2.7 105 33
|by Short Term Loans and Advardes 28 1,823 170
TOTAL FL 58,273 56,558 | i
Singificant Aceounting Palicies alpngwith notes theron 1813
The notes referred 10 avowe from an integral part af the
accounis
=
As per our annexed repart of even date
Fer and on behalf of Eor and on behalf of Board af Directars of |
K. Singhal & Co. Supreme Sandy Infra Private Limited
Chartered Accountants G
Firm RW/‘I 1055E - o
C.A. Nishant Jain fis K :
Parilner
M. No, 209798 o
40/1, Strand Road,
¥olkata-700001
UDiN: 23309738 BHURKHES s
Date: The T Day of- June Jo23




M/s. Supreme Sandy Infra Private Limited
Formaly M/s. Antrix Insfrastructure Private Limited

CIN: 12PTC181
| 4
Staternent of Profit & Loss for the year ended 315t March, 2023
Amount in Amount in
hundred Rs. hundred Rs.
As at 31st March | As at 315t March
Particulars Notes
2023 2022
REVENUE
Revenue from Operations
Dther Income 29 1,243 75
Total Income 1,243 Led
EXPENSES
{ ;. Finance Costs 2.10 680 2,632
Depreciation 11 13
Dther Expenses 211 931 3E1
Total Expenses 1.622 3,026
Loss before/after Exceptional and Extra Ordinary items and Tax (379) {2,951)
Loss before Tax {373) (2,951)
Tax Expenses A F
Loss after Tax for the Period (379) 12,951)
rmin Equity Share of Rs.10/ each
Baskc/Diluted {3.79) (29.51)
Signilicant Accounting Policies alongwith notes therean 1&3
( The notes referred ta avove from an Integral part of the
¥ |2ceounts
A< per our annexed report of even date
:;; and n;-::u::hal'l of For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
. Singha o, eme Sandy Infra Private
Chartered Accountants T 5 R
Firm R Wmsﬁ
CA. N& Jaln LA
Partner e '-:}r\
/ oM
M. No. 309798 i Wolkat '.\
(it U 07 s)
40/1, Strand Roed, N, 5.
Kolkata-700001 N hes”
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Supreme Sandy Infra Private Limited

Accounts for the year ended 31st March, 2023 .

Particulars
Unsecured Loans
From Others
Sandip Kumar Agarwal
Alka Agarwal

Other Liabilities

K. Singhal & Co,

Advances
Monaojit Das

Miscellaneous Expenses
Printing & Stationery
Registration & Renuwal Charges

As at 315t March 2023

45,87,299.00
15,96, 200,00

£1,83,499.00

15,000.00
15,000.00

1,65,000.00
1,65,000.00

4,029.00
107.00
4.136.00




Total Incarme

~ Share Capital

~ Reserve & Surplys

- Short Term Borrowings

 Other Liabilites (K. Singhal & o

1726100
16500000  1,82,261.00

2023

1,24,300.00
1,24,300,00

67,994.00
1,065.00
93,215.00
1,62,278.00

17,973.00
e —

1,00,000.00 I
{4,71,222.00)

61,832,435 0p

15,000,00

58,27,277,00 |
--=L.=_=_

7,814.00
55,75,633.00
51,141.00
10,428.00

e
= iy

S

58,27,277.00




